
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Highgate

10.0am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Easter Monday
Coffee club
Triple A
News & Views
Sky sport
Make & Create
Jumping frog game

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Garden visit
Men’s Club

9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
News & Views
Triple A
Coffee club
Canvas prep
Scrabble

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Entertainment
Artwork creations
Manicures

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
2.00pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Garden walks
Sky sport
Frog game

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Tartan Day
Making Memories
News & Views
Triple A
Make & create
Darts competition

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Movie
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
3.30pm
7.00pm

Virtual tour
News & Views
Triple A
Art creations
Live cricket
Quiz time

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Garden walk
Resident’s choice

9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Memory Lane
News & Views
Triple A
Coffee club
Dad’s Army
Scrabble

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
4.00pm

7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Entertainment
Woman of War 
history book
Manicures

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Garden walks
ODT history

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Plant watering
Making Memories
News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Darts competition

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Movie
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

World Art Day
Garden walk
News & Views
Triple A
Art creations
Quiz time
Basketball

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Housie
Vintage TV
Jenga

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Banana Day
Van outing
Memory Lane
News & Views
Triple A
Coffee club
Banana treat
Frog game

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Entertainment
Making Memories
Manicures

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Meditation & oils
Dad’s Army
Bowls

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Chair stacking game

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Movie
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Virtual tour
News & Views
Triple A
Poppy making
Quiz time
Karaoke

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Housie
ODT book
Jenga

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
Memory Lane
News & Views
Triple A
Coffee club
Scrabble

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Anzac Day
Mind Benders
News & Views
Anzac drinks
Anzac documentary
Sky sport
Karaoke

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
11.30am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Garden club
Quoits

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Making Memories
News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Karaoke

10.00am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Mind Benders
News & Views
Triple A
Movie
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
7.00pm

Garden walks
Tea club social
Triple A
Art display
Resident’s choice

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
2.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Van outing
News & Views
Triple A
Housie
Men’s Club
Games night
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