

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Highgate

N	londa	ay

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Easter Monday
Coffee club
Triple A
News & Views
Sky sport
Make & Create
Jumping frog game

2	
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Garden visit
7.00pm	Men's Club
-	

5	
9.45am	Memory Lane
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Coffee club
4.00pm	Canvas prep
7.00pm	Scrabble

$^{\prime}$ 4	
9.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Entertainment
4.00pm	Artwork creations
7.00pm	Manicures
-	

M · IM ·
Musical Moments
News & Views
Triple A
Happy Hour
Garden walks
Sky sport
Frog game

6	Tartan Day
10.00am	Making Memories
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & create
7.00pm	Darts competition
·	•

7	
10.00am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Movie
7.00pm	Memory Lane
·	•

8	
9.30am	Virtual tour
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Art creations
3.30pm	Live cricket
7.00pm	Quiz time
-	

9	
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Garden walk
7.00pm	Resident's choice
•	

10	
9.45am	Memory Lane
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Coffee club
4.00pm	Dad's Army
7.00pm	Scrabble

- 11	
9.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Entertainment
4.00pm	Woman of War
	history book
7.00pm	Manicures
$\overline{}$	

14	
9.30am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
11.30am	Happy Hour
2.00pm	Garden walks
7.00pm	ODT history
·	•

9.30am	Plant watering
10.00am	Making Memories
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
7.00pm	Darts competition
'	'

13

14	
10.00am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Movie
7.00pm	Memory Lane
	,

15	World Art Day
9.30am	Garden walk
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Art creations
4.00pm	Quiz time
7.00pm	Basketball
•	

16	
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Housie
4.00pm	Vintage TV
7.00pm	Jenga
·	

17	Banana Day
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Memory Lane
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Coffee club
3.00pm	Banana treat
7.00pm	Frog game

18	
9.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Entertainment
4.00pm	Making Memories
7.00pm	Manicures

19	
9.30am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
11.30am	Happy Hour
2.00pm	Meditation & oils
4.00pm	Dad's Army
7.00pm	Bowls

20	
10.00am	Making Memories
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
7.00pm	Chair stacking game

21	
10.00am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Movie
7.00pm	Memory Lane
	-

22	
9.30am	Virtual tour
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Poppy making
4.00pm	Quiz time
7.00pm	Karaoke
-	

23	
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Musical Moments
0.30am	News & Views
II.I5am	Triple A
2.00pm	Housie
1.00pm	ODT book
7.00pm	Jenga

24	
9.30am	Van outing
9.45am	Memory Lane
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Coffee club
7.00pm	Scrabble

25	Anzac Day
9.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Anzac drinks
1.30pm	Anzac documentary
4.00pm	Sky sport
7.00pm	Karaoke

20	
9.30am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
11.30am	Happy Hour
2.00pm	Garden club
7.00pm	Quoits
-	

27	
10.00am	Making Memorie
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
7.00pm	Karaoke
•	

28	
10.00am	Mind Benders
10.30am	News & Views
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Movie
7.00pm	Memory Lane

	29
ว	0am

49	
9.30am	Garden walks
10.30am	Tea club social
11.15am	Triple A
2.00pm	Art display
7.00pm	Resident's choic

30	
9.30am 10.30am	Van outing News & Views
11.15am 2.00pm 4.00pm 7.00pm	Triple A Housie Men's Club Games night
.оории	Games mgm

30		
0am	Van outing	
30am	News & Views	
I 5am	Triple A	
0pm	Housie	
0pm	Men's Club	
0pm	Games night	